
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Marc DEPAUE
SUD O LUX
Course : H50
Distance : 6640m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 0:56:44 (8'33"/km)

7/31 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE 0:50:40
2. Gunther DEFERME 0:52:31
3. Christophe AMERIJCKX 0:53:54

1. 132 00:03:38 576m 6'18"/km
2. 98 00:06:51 00:10:29 883m 7'45"/km
3. 160 00:00:58 00:11:27 86m 11'14"/km
4. 128 00:01:54 00:13:21 255m 7'27"/km
5. 155 00:02:41 00:16:02 242m 11'05"/km
6. 119 00:01:09 00:17:11 117m 9'50"/km
7. 148 00:07:24 00:24:35 842m 8'47"/km
8. 141 00:03:09 00:27:44 233m 13'31"/km
9. 158 00:08:21 00:36:05 762m 10'57"/km

10. 100 00:03:52 00:39:57 466m 8'18"/km
11. 125 00:01:17 00:41:14 123m 10'26"/km
12. 105 00:04:41 00:45:55 527m 8'53"/km
13. 94 00:04:43 00:50:38 624m 7'34"/km
14. 133 00:02:40 00:53:18 294m 9'04"/km
15. 121 00:01:19 00:54:37 167m 7'53"/km
16. 165 00:01:20 00:55:57 174m 7'40"/km
17. 999 00:00:47 00:56:44 239m 3'17"/km
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